TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such the specifications are subject to alteration
without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Fax: 01623 880172 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
FCR Cobra Rods
Continuous pipe and duct rodding systems, often referred to as cobra rods, conduit snakes, duct rods or
conduit rods, give a compact and labour saving solution when installing duct ropes or testing ducts
 Rod is manufactured from the highest quality helically wound fibreglass epoxy construction
 Available in a choice of diameters, non-standard sizes available on request
 Rod can be mounted on a rugged and robust zinc plated steel frame or as a replacement rod only
 All rods come complete with guide tip/bullet end
 9mm, 11mm & 14mm frames come complete with wheels
 Full range of accessories available
Code
c/w Frame
Rod
Diameter
Rod
Length
Code
Rod Only
 FCR4.5/40C 4.5mm 40mtr FCR4.5/40R
FCR4.5/60C 4.5mm 60mtr FCR4.5/60R
FCR4.5/80C 4.5mm 80mtr FCR4.5/80R
FCR4.5/100C 4.5mm 100mtr FCR4.5/100R
FCR6/60C 6mm 60mtr FCR6/60R
FCR6/80C 6mm 80mtr FCR6/80R
FCR6/100C 6mm 100mtr FCR6/100R
FCR6/150C 6mm 150mtr FCR6/150R
FCR9/60C 9mm 60mtr FCR9/60R
FCR9/80C 9mm 80mtr FCR9/80R
FCR9/100C 9mm 100mtr FCR9/100R
FCR9/120C 9mm 120mtr FCR9/120R
FCR9/150C 9mm 150mtr FCR9/150R
FCR9/200C 9mm 200mtr FCR9/200R
FCR11/100C 11mm 100mtr FCR11/100R
FCR11/150C 11mm 150mtr FCR11/150R
FCR11/200C 11mm 200mtr FCR11/200R
FCR11/250C 11mm 250mtr FCR11/250R
FCR11/300C 11mm 300mtr FCR11/300R
FCR14/150C 14mm 150mtr FCR14/150R
FCR14/200C 14mm 200mtr FCR14/200R
FCR14/250C 14mm 250mtr FCR14/250R
FCR14/300C 14mm 300mtr FCR14/300R
FCR14/350C 14mm 350mtr FCR14/350R